

BOOST LLC Announces the Addition of Amanda Patterson as Director of Accounting & Finance

Continued growth expected in GovCon exclusive firm

RESTON, VIRGINIA, U.S.A., August 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- BOOST LLC is thrilled to announce the appointment of Amanda Patterson as the new Director of Accounting and Finance, effective July 1, 2024. With Amanda's expertise, BOOST anticipates continued double-digit growth through 2024 and 2025 as an industry-leading back-office solutions provider for the government contracting community.

Amanda Patterson, a licensed CPA in Alabama, brings over 20 years of extensive experience in both public and industry accounting. She specializes in General Ledger (GL) and balance sheet accounting and is highly proficient with QuickBooks and Unanet.

Throughout her career, Amanda has led accounting teams and served as a subject matter expert in cleanup and process improvement projects. Her experience is particularly valuable in the federal market, especially during times of election uncertainty.



BOOST LLC: Premier Back-Office Solutions for GovCons



Amanda Patterson, BOOST LLC Director of Accounting & Finance

"We are ecstatic to welcome Amanda to BOOST," said Stephanie Alexander, BOOST CEO and

founder. "She perfectly embodies our core values and is a dedicated professional who isn't afraid to tackle challenges head-on. We are delighted to have her on our leadership team."

Amanda's passion for consulting and public accounting, coupled with her proven track record, aligns seamlessly with BOOST's mission and values to provide government-compliant back-office services to enable small businesses to become successful with government contracting.

About BOOST LLC

BOOST LLC was established to support government contractors (GovCons) in scaling their operations with our comprehensive back-office and corporate support services. We provide government-compliant back-office solutions, operational support, and candid business advice. Our team of experienced professionals, driven by entrepreneurial spirit, is dedicated to helping small businesses succeed in government contracting.

For more information about BOOST LLC and its new Director of Accounting and Finance, please visit www.boostllc.net or contact us at info@boostllc.net or 571.446.0057.

Stephanie Alexander **BOOST LLC** +1 571-446-0057 info@boostllc.net Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/736634055

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.